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Produktdatenblatt

Uponor Q&E Reduzierkupplung PPSU 50-32

1042879

Technische Daten
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI
MaReinheit

Lange (I)

Lange (1)

Lange (12)
Verpackungsmenge 1
Verpackungsmenge 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4

W

2/2

€

‘E_IZ

L

1

6414907056024
06414907056024
045271350
1882077
5112006
2072368

St.

94 mm

54 mm

35 mm

1

10
06414905299843
06414905299850
06414905299867
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